CALENDAR YEAR 2020
TILLMAN COUNTY EXCISE BOARD
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

PLACE: Tillman County Courthouse 201 N, 10% Street, Frederick, OK 73542
2™ Floor, County Commissioners’ Office

TIME: 8:00 A M.
DATES:

Friday, January 31
Friday, February 28
Tuesday, March 31
Thursday, April 30
Friday, May 29
Tuesday, June 30
Wednesday, July 1 .,
Friday, July 31 =
Monday, August 31 =
Wednesday, September 30 o
Friday, October 30 l
Monday, November 30
Thursday, December 31
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Approved this 31% day of October, 2019.
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Terral Tatum, Chairman

ATTEST: Kay Atkins, Vice-Chairman
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Cacy Caldwell, County Clerk Alan Boyd, Member




